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A27

  4-11/16 IN. SQUARE FLAT AND SINGLE DEVICE COVERS

   4-11/16 in. Square Covers
  Flat, Blank

Catalog #: 832

Country of Origin:

Raised (in.):

Wt. Ea. (Lbs.):
Product Length (in.):
Product Width (in.):
Product Height (in.):

Minimum Pack Qty.:
Std. Pkg.:
Product UPC-A Labeled:
Weight (Lbs. Per/C):
Ship Carton Length (in.):
Ship Carton Width (in.):
Ship Carton Height (in.):
Ctn Weight (Lbs.):
Pallet Qty:
UPC Number:
I2of5:

APPLICATIONS

UL LISTED

CSA

Covers are used to close an outlet box
N/A

File E195978

File LR-1082

GENERAL PRODUCT INFORMATION
USA

CONFIGURATION
Flat

PRODUCT MEASUREMENTS
0.399
0.06
4.69
4.69

PACKAGING
50
50
Yes
39.90
5.75
4.50
5.75
19.95
5600
050169008324
50050169008329
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